00 N o U W N H

11
12
13

H-8107

House File 2424

Amend the amendment, H-8087, to House File 2424 as follows:
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1,
1,
1,

2,

line
line
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18, after <income> by inserting <at or>
22, after <income> by inserting <at or>
23, after <than> by inserting <or at>

24, by striking <fifty-five> and inserting

by striking lines 26 through 33.

line
line
line

line

7, after <income> by inserting <at or>
11, after <income> by inserting <at or>
12, after <than> by inserting <or at>

13, by striking <eighty-five> and inserting

Page 2, by striking lines 15 through 22.
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